

SOLUTION CHANGE

ORANGETOWN TOWN
POLICE DEPT.
DATAMASTER dmt: 115206

Date: 10/05/2023

OPERATOR NAME:
JOSEPH W SULLIVAN
Permit #: 46948
Operator Agency/Dept: ORANGETOWN TOWN P.D.
Reference Standard #: 23270

Nominal = 0.10 g/210L

BLANK TEST	0.00	16:15
INTERNAL STANDARD	VERIFIED	16:15
REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP	34.02c	
REFERENCE STANDARD	0.10	16:16
BLANK TEST	0.00	16:17
REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP	34.02c	
REFERENCE STANDARD	0.10	16:17
BLANK TEST	0.00	16:18
REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP	34.02c	
REFERENCE STANDARD	0.10	16:18
BLANK TEST	0.00	16:19

Making a false statement which a person does not believe to be true is a Class A misdemeanor in violation of Section 210.45 of the penal law of the State of New York.

Date 10/05/2023
Signature Joseph W. Sullivan

